
SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME SECTION CP No. Hours/WkDepartmentFACULTY CAMPUS DESCRIPTION

DHI015 Dhivehi Language II Q01D 12 4 - FLIS Male' Campus ACSL SEM 2 (MALE')

ENG015 English for Adademic Purpose Q01 12 4 - FLIS Male' Campus ACSL SEM 2 (MALE')

SHA007 General Principles of Shari'ah II Q01D 12 3 FQ FLIS Male' Campus ACSL SEM 2 (MALE')

LAW005 Maldivian Business Law Q01 12 3 LW FLIS Male' Campus ACSL SEM 2 (MALE')

LAW019 General Principles of Law II Q01 12 3 LW FLIS Male' Campus ACSL SEM 2 (MALE')

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME SECTION CP No. Hours/WkDepartmentFACULTY CAMPUS DESCRIPTION

QUR103 Quran II Q01D 12 3 QS FLIS Male' Campus ACIK SEM 2 (MALE') -BLOCKMODE

ARA005 Arabic Language For Beginners II Q01A 12 4 AL FLIS Male' Campus ACIK SEM 2 (MALE') -BLOCKMODE

ISL039 Janaza Rules I Q01D 12 3 FQ FLIS Male' Campus ACIK SEM 2 (MALE') -BLOCKMODE

ISL041 Introdcution to Khutba and Azan Q01D 12 3 DA FLIS Male' Campus ACIK SEM 2 (MALE') -BLOCKMODE

ISL017 Exegesis and its Science Q01D 12 3 QS FLIS Male' Campus ACIK SEM 2 (MALE') -BLOCKMODE

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME SECTION CP No. Hours/WkDepartmentFACULTY CAMPUS DESCRIPTION

ARA037 Quran & Hadith Q01A 15 3 AL FLIS Male' Campus ACAL SEM 2 (MALE') - MORNING

ARA029 Reading & Writing 2 Q01A 12 4 AL FLIS Male' Campus ACAL SEM 2 (MALE') - MORNING

ARA031 Speaking Skills 1 Q01A 18 4 AL FLIS Male' Campus ACAL SEM 2 (MALE') - MORNING

ARA035 Grammar 1 (from ARA033) Q01A 15 5 AL FLIS Male' Campus ACAL SEM 2 (MALE') - MORNING

ARA037 Quran & Hadith Q02A 15 3 AL FLIS Male' Campus ACAL SEM 2 (MALE') - EVENING

ARA029 Reading & Writing 2 Q02A 12 4 AL FLIS Male' Campus ACAL SEM 2 (MALE') - EVENING

ARA031 Speaking Skills 1 Q02A 18 4 AL FLIS Male' Campus ACAL SEM 2 (MALE') - EVENING

ARA035 Grammar 1 (from ARA033) Q02A 15 5 AL FLIS Male' Campus ACAL SEM 2 (MALE') - EVENING

ARA037 Quran & Hadith Q50A 15 3 AL FLIS Gan Campus ACAL SEM 2 (L)

ARA029 Reading & Writing 2 Q50A 12 4 AL FLIS Gan Campus ACAL SEM 2 (L)

ARA031 Speaking Skills 1 Q50A 18 4 AL FLIS Gan Campus ACAL SEM 2 (L)

ARA035 Grammar 1 (from ARA033) Q50A 15 5 AL FLIS Gan Campus ACAL SEM 2 (L)
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SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME SECTION CP No. Hours/WkDepartmentFACULTY CAMPUS DESCRIPTION

QUR107 Quran II Q01D 12 3 QS FLIS Male' Campus DIK SEM 2 (MALE') - BLOCKMODE

ISL133 Ethics of Imaam Q01D 12 3 DA FLIS Male' Campus DIK SEM 2 (MALE') - BLOCKMODE

DHI105 Dhivehi Bas Q01D 12 3 - FLIS Male' Campus DIK SEM 2 (MALE') - BLOCKMODE

ISL113 Fiqh of Worship II Q01D 12 3 FQ FLIS Male' Campus DIK SEM 2 (MALE') - BLOCKMODE

ISL135 Janaza Rules II Q01D 12 3 FQ FLIS Male' Campus DIK SEM 2 (MALE') - BLOCKMODE

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME SECTION CP No. Hours/WkDepartmentFACULTY CAMPUS DESCRIPTION

ARA137 Quranic Arabic 4 Q01A 10 3 AL FLIS Male' Campus DAL SEM 4 (MALE')  - MORNING

ARA139 Arabic for Academic Purpose 2 Q01A 12 5 AL FLIS Male' Campus DAL SEM 4 (MALE')  - MORNING

ARA141 Reading & Writing 4 Q01A 20 8 AL FLIS Male' Campus DAL SEM 4 (MALE')  - MORNING

ARA143 Literature and Rhetoric Q01A 12 5 AL FLIS Male' Campus DAL SEM 4 (MALE')  - MORNING

ARA145 Grammar  4 Q01A 12 4 AL FLIS Male' Campus DAL SEM 4 (MALE')  - MORNING

ARA137 Quranic Arabic 4 Q02A 10 3 AL FLIS Male' Campus DAL SEM 4 (MALE')  - EVENING

ARA139 Arabic for Academic Purpose 2 Q02A 12 5 AL FLIS Male' Campus DAL SEM 4 (MALE')  - EVENING

ARA141 Reading & Writing 4 Q02A 20 8 AL FLIS Male' Campus DAL SEM 4 (MALE')  - EVENING

ARA143 Literature and Rhetoric Q02A 12 5 AL FLIS Male' Campus DAL SEM 4 (MALE')  - EVENING

ARA145 Grammar  4 Q02A 12 4 AL FLIS Male' Campus DAL SEM 4 (MALE')  - EVENING

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME SECTION CP No. Hours/WkDepartmentFACULTY CAMPUS DESCRIPTION

ARA101 Arabic Language I Q50D 12 6 AL FLIS Gan Campus LLB SEM 1 (L)  - BLOCKMODE

SHA101 Islamic Legal System I Q50 12 4 FQ FLIS Gan Campus LLB SEM 1 (L)  - BLOCKMODE

ARA205 Arabic Language 2 Q50A 12 4 AL FLIS Gan Campus LLB SEM 1 +x (L)  - BLOCKMODE

LAW115 Law of Tort 2 Q50 12 4 LW Gan Campus LLB SEM 1 +x (L)  - BLOCKMODE

ARA103 Arabic Language II Q50A 12 6 AL FLIS Gan Campus LLB SEM 2 (L)  - BLOCKMODE

LAW113 Law of Contract II Q50 12 3 LW FLIS Gan Campus LLB SEM 2 (L)  - BLOCKMODE

LAW117 Law of Tort II Q50 12 3 LW FLIS Gan Campus LLB SEM 2 (L)  - BLOCKMODE

ARA103 Arabic II Q01A 12 6 AL FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  2 + DSL (MALE') - Group A - MOR - A

ARA103 Arabic II Q02A 12 6 AL FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  2 + DSL (MALE') - Group B - MOR - A

SHA121 Comparative Fiqh Q01D 12 4 FQ FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  2 + DSL (MALE') - MORNING - A

LAW125 Legal Reasoning Q01 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  2 + DSL (MALE') - MORNING - A

LAW113 Law of Contract II Q01 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  2 + DSL (MALE') - MORNING - A

LAW117 Law of Tort II Q01 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  2 + DSL (MALE') - MORNING - A

Course:- Bachelor in Shari'ah & Law with Honours

Course:-Diploma in Arabic Language

Course:- Diploma for Imam and Khatheeb
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ARA103 Arabic II Q03A 12 6 AL FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 2 (MALE') - Group C - EVE - B

ARA103 Arabic II Q04A 12 6 AL FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 2 (MALE') - Group D - EVE - B

SHA121 Comparative Fiqh Q02D 12 4 FQ FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 2 (MALE')  - EVENING - B

LAW125 Legal Reasoning Q02 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 2 (MALE')  - EVENING - B

LAW113 Law of Contract II Q02 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 2 (MALE')  - EVENING - B

LAW117 Law of Tort II Q02 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 2 (MALE')  - EVENING - B

ARA201 Arabic Language III Q01A 12 6 AL FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 3 (MALE')  - MORNING - A

SHA221 Principle of Islamic Jurisprudence I Q01D 12 4 FQ FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 3 (MALE')  - MORNING - A

LAW221 Constitutional Law Q01 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 3 (MALE')  - MORNING - A

LAW205 Criminal Law I Q01 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 3 (MALE')  - MORNING - A

LAW223 Jurisprudence Q01 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 3 (MALE')  - MORNING - A

ARA203 Arabic Language IV Q01A 12 6 AL FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  -  Group A - MOR - A

SHA223 Principles Islamic Juris II Q01D 12 4 FQ FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  -  MORNING - A

SHA213 Family Law I Q01D 12 4 FQ FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  -  MORNING - A

LAW207 Criminal Law II Q01 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  -  MORNING - A

LAW225 Administrative Law Q01 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  -  MORNING - A

ARA203 Arabic Language IV Q03A 12 6 AL FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  -  Group B - EVE - B

ARA203 Arabic Language IV Q04A 12 6 AL FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  -  Group C - EVE - B

SHA223 Principles Islamic Juris II Q02D 12 4 FQ FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  -  EVENING - B

SHA213 Family Law I Q02D 12 4 FQ FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  -  EVENING - B

LAW207 Criminal Law II Q02 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  -  EVENING - B

LAW225 Administrative Law Q02 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  -  EVENING - B

ARA203 Arabic Language IV Q05A 12 6 AL FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  -  Group D - EVE - C

SHA223 Principles Islamic Juris II Q03D 12 4 FQ FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  -  EVENING - C

SHA213 Family Law I Q03D 12 4 FQ FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  -  EVENING - C

LAW207 Criminal Law II Q03 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  -  EVENING - C

LAW225 Administrative Law Q03 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM 4 (MALE')  -  EVENING - C

ARA203 Arabic Language IV Q20A 12 6 AL FLIS Kulhudhufushi Campus LLB SEM 4 (HD)  - Block Mode

SHA223 Principles Islamic Juris II Q20D 12 3 FQ FLIS Kulhudhufushi Campus LLB SEM 4 (HD)  - Block Mode

SHA213 Family Law I Q20D 12 3 FQ FLIS Kulhudhufushi Campus LLB SEM 4 (HD)  - Block Mode

LAW207 Criminal Law II Q20 12 3 LW FLIS Kulhudhufushi Campus LLB SEM 4 (HD)  - Block Mode

LAW225 Administrative Law Q20 12 3 LW FLIS Kulhudhufushi Campus LLB SEM 4 (HD)  - Block Mode

ARA203 Arabic Language IV Q30A 12 6 AL FLIS Thinadhoo Campus LLB SEM 4 (GDH)  - Block Mode

SHA223 Principles Islamic Juris II Q30D 12 3 FQ FLIS Thinadhoo Campus LLB SEM 4 (GDH)  - Block Mode

SHA213 Family Law I Q30D 12 3 FQ FLIS Thinadhoo Campus LLB SEM 4 (GDH)  - Block Mode

LAW207 Criminal Law II Q30 12 3 LW FLIS Thinadhoo Campus LLB SEM 4 (GDH)  - Block Mode

LAW225 Administrative Law Q30 12 3 LW FLIS Thinadhoo Campus LLB SEM 4 (GDH)  - Block Mode

FLIS SECTION LIST sem 2  2018 Final



ARA301 Arabic Language V Q01A 12 8 AL FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  5  (MALE') 

SHA317 Family Law II Q01D 12 4 FQ FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  5  (MALE') 

SHA309 Islamic Criminal Law I Q01D 12 4 FQ FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  5  (MALE') 

LAW333 Company Law I Q01 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  5  (MALE') 

LAW335 Land Law I Q01 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  5  (MALE') 

ARA303 Arabic Language VI Q01A 12 8 AL FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - Group A - MOR - A

ARA303 Arabic Language VI Q02A 12 8 AL FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - Group B - MOR - A

SHA319 Islamic Constitutional Law Q01D 12 4 FQ FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - MORNING - A

SHA311 Islamic Criminal Law II Q01D 12 4 FQ FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - MORNING - A

LAW337 Company Law II Q01 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - MORNING - A

LAW339 Land Law II Q01 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - MORNING - A

ARA303 Arabic Language VI Q03A 12 8 AL FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - Group C - EVE - B

ARA303 Arabic Language VI Q04A 12 8 AL FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - Group D - EVE - B

SHA319 Islamic Constitutional Law Q02D 12 4 FQ FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  6  (MALE') -  EVENING - B

SHA311 Islamic Criminal Law II Q02D 12 4 FQ FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  6  (MALE') -  EVENING - B

LAW337 Company Law II Q02 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  6  (MALE') -  EVENING - B

LAW339 Land Law II Q02 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  6  (MALE') -  EVENING - B

ARA303 Arabic Language VI Q05A 12 8 AL FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - Group E - EVE - C

SHA319 Islamic Constitutional Law Q03D 12 4 FQ FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - EVENING - C

SHA311 Islamic Criminal Law II Q03D 12 4 FQ FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - EVENING - C

LAW337 Company Law II Q03 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - EVENING - C

LAW339 Land Law II Q03 12 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  6  (MALE') - EVENING - C

ARA303 Arabic Language VI Q40A 12 8 AL FLIS Hithadhoo Campus LLB SEM  6  (S) - Block Mode

SHA319 Islamic Constitutional Law Q40D 12 3 FQ FLIS Hithadhoo Campus LLB SEM  6  (S) - Block Mode

SHA311 Islamic Criminal Law II Q40D 12 3 FQ FLIS Hithadhoo Campus LLB SEM  6  (S) - Block Mode

LAW337 Company Law II Q40 12 3 LW FLIS Hithadhoo Campus LLB SEM  6  (S) - Block Mode

LAW339 Land Law II Q40 12 3 LW FLIS Hithadhoo Campus LLB SEM  6  (S) - Block Mode

SHA423 Shari'ah Evidence & Procedure II Q01D 15 4 FQ FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  8  (MALE') - MORNING - A

LAW311 Equity and Trust II Q01 15 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  8  (MALE') - MORNING - A

LAW417 Law of Evidence II Q01 15 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  8  (MALE') - MORNING - A

LAW423 Jurisprudence II Q01 15 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  8  (MALE') - MORNING - A

SHA423 Shari'ah Evidence & Procedure II Q02D 15 4 FQ FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  8  (MALE') - EVENING - B

LAW311 Equity and Trust II Q02 15 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  8  (MALE') - EVENING - B

LAW417 Law of Evidence II Q02 15 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  8  (MALE') - EVENING - B

LAW423 Jurisprudence II Q02 15 4 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLB SEM  8  (MALE') - EVENING - B

FLIS SECTION LIST sem 2  2018 Final



SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME SECTION CP No. Hours/WkDepartmentFACULTY CAMPUS DESCRIPTION

QUR201 Quran 3 Q01D 12 3 QS FLIS Male' Campus BTI  SEM 6 (MALE') 

ISL107 Fiqh of Worship 1 Q01D 12 3 FQ FLIS Male' Campus BTI  SEM 6 (MALE') 

ISL221 Analytical hadith Q01D 12 3 QS FLIS Male' Campus BTI  SEM 6 (MALE') 

SHA417 Islamic Law of Seccession 1 Q01D 12 4 QS FLIS Male' Campus BTI  SEM 6,7 (MALE') 

ISL329 Principles of Islamic Jurisprudence Q01D 12 3 FQ FLIS Male' Campus BTI  SEM 6,7 (MALE') 

ISL435 Imitability of Quran Q01D 12 3 FQ FLIS Male' Campus BTI  SEM 7 (MALE') 

ISL225 Fiqh of Family Instiution Q01D 12 3 FQ FLIS Male' Campus BTI  SEM 7 (MALE') 

ISL445 Recording of the Sunnah Q01D 12 3 QS FLIS Male' Campus BTI  SEM 7 (MALE') 

SHA417 Islamic Law of Seccession 1 Q01D 12 4 QS FLIS Male' Campus BTI  SEM 6,7 (MALE') 

ISL329 Principles of Islamic Jurisprudence Q01D 12 3 FQ FLIS Male' Campus BTI  SEM 6,7 (MALE') 

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME SECTION CP No. Hours/WkDepartmentFACULTY CAMPUS DESCRIPTION

QUR107 Quran II Q02D 12 3 QS FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 2 (MALE') - MORNING

ARA149 Standard Arabic II Q02A 24 12 AL FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 2 (MALE') - MORNING

ISL107 Fiqh of worship I Q02D 12 3 FQ FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 2 (MALE') - MORNING

ISL109 Biography of Prophets and Caliphs Q02D 12 3 DA FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 2 (MALE') - MORNING

QUR107 Quran II Q03D 12 3 QS FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 2 (MALE') - EVENING

ARA149 Standard Arabic II Q03A 24 12 AL FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 2 (MALE') - EVENING

ISL107 Fiqh of worship I Q03D 12 3 FQ FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 2 (MALE') - EVENING

ISL109 Biography of Prophets and Caliphs Q03D 12 3 DA FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 2 (MALE') - EVENING

ISL109 Biography of Prophets and Caliphs Q04D 12 3 DA FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 3 (MALE') - BLOCKMODE

QUR207 Quran III Q04D 12 3 QS FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 3 (MALE') - BLOCKMODE

ARA213 Standard Arabic III Q04A 12 3 AL FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 3 (MALE') - BLOCKMODE

QUR207 Quran III Q01D 12 3 QS FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 3 (MALE') - EVENING

ARA213 Standard Arabic III Q01A 15 8 AL FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 3 (MALE') - EVENING

DHI105 Dhivehi Bas Q02D 12 4 - FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 3 (MALE') - EVENING

DHI303 Research Methods Q01D 15 4 - FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 3 (MALE') - EVENING

ISL225 Fiqh of Family Institution Q02D 12 3 FQ FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 3 (MALE') - EVENING

QUR207 Quran III Q40D 12 3 QS FLIS Hithadhoo Campus BIS SEM 3 (S)

ARA213 Standard Arabic III Q40A 15 8 AL FLIS Hithadhoo Campus BIS SEM 3 (S)

DHI105 Dhivehi Bas Q40D 12 4 - FLIS Hithadhoo Campus BIS SEM 3 (S)

DHI303 Research Methods Q40D 15 4 - FLIS Hithadhoo Campus BIS SEM 3 (S)

ISL225 Fiqh of Family Institution Q40D 12 3 FQ FLIS Hithadhoo Campus BIS SEM 3 (S)

QUR209 Quran IV Q01D 12 3 QS FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 4 (MALE') - EVENING

ARA215 Standard Arabic IV Q01A 12 3 AL FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 4 (MALE') - EVENING

ISL233 Islamic Inheritance Q01D 12 3 FQ FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 4 (MALE') - EVENING

CPT101 Computer Applications Q01D 15 4 - FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 4 (MALE') - EVENING

ISL333 Science of Quran Q01D 12 3 QS FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 4 (MALE') - EVENING

Course:-Bachelor of Islamic Studies

Course:-Bachelor of Teaching Islam
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ISL323 Islamic Faith1 Q50A 12 3 DA FLIS Gan Campus BIS SEM 5 (L) 

DHI303 Research Methods Q50A 15 4 - FLIS Gan Campus BIS SEM 5 (L)

ISL321 Fiqh of Transactions Q50A 12 3 FQ FLIS Gan Campus BIS SEM 5 (L) 

ISL317 Analytical Exegesis Q50A 12 3 QS FLIS Gan Campus BIS SEM 5 (L)

ISL331 Sciences of Hadith1 Q50A 12 3 QS FLIS Gan Campus BIS SEM 5 (L)

ISL433 Human Rights In Islam Q01A 12 3 DA FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 8 (MALE') - MORNING

ISL 429 Contemporary thoughts Q01A 12 3 DA FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 8 (MALE') - MORNING

ISL427 Contemporary Fiqh Issues Q01A 12 3 FQ FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 8 (MALE') - MORNING

ISL439 Janaza Rules( With Practicum) Q01A 12 3 FQ FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 8 (MALE') - MORNING

ISL431 Dissertation Q01A 12 QS FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 8 (MALE') - MORNING

ISL433 Human Rights In Islam Q02A 12 3 DA FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 8 (MALE') - EVENING

ISL 429 Contemporary thoughts Q02A 12 3 DA FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 8 (MALE') - EVENING

ISL427 Contemporary Fiqh Issues Q02A 12 3 FQ FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 8 (MALE') - EVENING

ISL439 Janaza Rules( With Practicum) Q02A 12 3 FQ FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 8 (MALE') - EVENING

ISL431 Dissertation Q02A 12 QS FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM 8 (MALE') - EVENING

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME SECTION CP No. Hours/WkDepartmentFACULTY CAMPUS DESCRIPTION

LAW615 Media Law Q01 15 3 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLM SEM 2  (MALE') - EVENING 

LAW601 Banking Law Q01 15 3 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLM SEM 2  (MALE') - EVENING

LAW613 Employment Law Q01 15 3 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLM SEM 2  (MALE') - EVENING 

LAW603 Taxation Law Q01 15 3 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLM SEM 2  (MALE') - EVENING

LAW621 Minor project Q01 30 3 LW FLIS Male' Campus LLM SEM 2  (MALE') - EVENING 

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME SECTION CP No. Hours/WkDepartmentFACULTY CAMPUS DESCRIPTION

ISL605 Studies in the Sunnah (Dhiraasaath fi al-Sunnah al-Nabawiyya)Q01A 15 3 QS FLIS Male' Campus MAIS SEM 2 (MALE') 

SHA617 Objectives of Shari'ah (Maqasid al Shari'ah) Q01A 15 3 FQ FLIS Male' Campus MAIS SEM 2 (MALE') 

ISL607 Thematic Exegesis (al-Thafseer al-Maudoo’i) Q01A 15 3 QS FLIS Male' Campus MAIS SEM 2 (MALE') 

ISL609 Techniques of Dawah (Wasaail Al-Dhauwah) Q01A 15 3 DA FLIS Male' Campus MAIS SEM 2 (MALE') 

ISL613 Thesis Q01A 60 - QS FLIS Male' Campus MAIS SEM 2 (MALE') 

ISL613 Thesis Q40A 60 - QS FLIS Hithadhoo Campus MAIS SEM 2 (S) 

Course:- Masters of Law

Course:- Masters of Arts in Islamic Studies
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SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME SECTION CP No. Hours/WkDepartmentFACULTY CAMPUS DESCRIPTION

ARA211 Advanced Arabic (with Polycom KC) Q01A 12 5 AL FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM × (MALE')

ARA209 Arabic Syntax & Morphology Q01A 12 5 AL FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM × (MALE')

QUR107 Quran 2 (with BIS S2A/B) Q02D/Q03D 12 3 QS FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM × (MALE')

ARA117 Arabic Literature & Text Q01A 12 3 AL FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM × (MALE')

ARA207 Arabic Composition (with Shariah Arabic 4) Q01A 12 6 AL FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM × (MALE')

ARA125 Arabic Writing & Listening (with LLB S3A) Q01A 12 AL FLIS Male' Campus BIS SEM × (MALE')

ARA027 Arabic Language in Hadith (with ACAL S2A/B) Q01A 6 2 AL FLIS Male' Campus DTI SEM × (MALE')

ARA211 Advanced Arabic Q20A 12 5 AL FLIS Kulhudhuffushi Campus BIS SEM × (KC)

ISL443 Methods of Dha'uwa (polycom Male' stdnts reg this) Q20A 12 3 DA FLIS Kulhudhuffushi Campus BIS SEM × (KC)

ISL427 Contemporary Fiqh Issues Q20A 12 3 FQ FLIS Kulhudhuffushi Campus BIS SEM × (KC)

ISL031 Introduction to Islamic Studies Q30D 12 3 DA FLIS Thinadhoo Campus ACIK SEM 1x (GDH) -BLOCKMODE

ARA005 Arabic Language for Beginners 2 Q30A 12 4 AL Thinadhoo Campus ACIK SEM 2x (GDH) -BLOCKMODE

ARA141 Reading & Writing 4 Q40A 20 8 AL FLIS Hithadhoo Campus DAL SEM 4x (HC)

ARA143 Literature & Rehtorics Q40A 12 4 AL FLIS Hithadhoo Campus DAL SEM 4x (HC)

ARA145 Grammar 4 Q40A 12 4 AL FLIS Hithadhoo Campus DAL SEM 4x (HC)

ARA005 Arabic Language for Beginners 2 Q50A 12 3 AL Gan Campus ACIK S2x (GC)

SHA023 Principles of Islamic Jurisprudence Q50D 12 4 DA Gan Campus LLB Sx (GC)

LAW019 General Principles of Law 2 Q50 12 4 LW FLIS Gan Campus LLB Sx (GC)

LAW005 Maldivian Business Law Q50 12 4 LW FLIS Gan Campus LLB Sx (GC)

SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME SECTION CP No. Hours/WkDepartmentFACULTY CAMPUS DESCRIPTION

ISL341 Alhukamuge Figuh II Q01D 15 4w7h FQ FE/FLIS Male' Campus BTP (Islm/Dhiv/Quran) SEM6 (MALE') - Block Mode

QUR301 Waguf ge Ilm Q01D 15 4w7h QS FE/FLIS Male' Campus BTP (Islm/Dhiv/Quran) SEM6 (MALE') - Block Mode

QUR301 Waguf ge Ilm Q02D 15 4 QS FE/FLIS Male' Campus BTP (Islm/Dhiv/Quran) SEM5 (MALE') - EVENING

ISL343 Islaamee Ageedha Q01D 15 4 DA FE/FLIS Male' Campus BTP (Islm/Dhiv/Quran) SEM5 (MALE') - EVENING

QUR303 Rasmuge Ilm Q01D 15 4 QS FE/FLIS Male' Campus BTP (Islm/Dhiv/Quran) SEM4 (MALE') - EVENING

ISL229 Rasoola (SAW) ge Seerath Q01D 15 4 DA FE/FLIS Male' Campus BTP (Islm/Dhiv/Quran) SEM4 (MALE') - EVENING

ISL301 Islamic Etiquette Q01D 15 4w7h DA FE/FLIS Male' Campus Btch S Math, June 2016 3K students, Bock Mode

QUR403 Qiraa'athge Ilm Q20D 15 4w7h QS FE/FLIS Kulhudhuffushi Campus BTP (Islm/Dhiv/Quran) SEM6 (HDH) - Block Mode

ISL341 Alhukamuge Figuh II Q20D 15 4w7h FQ FE/FLIS Kulhudhuffushi Campus BTP (Islm/Dhiv/Quran) SEM6 (HDH) - Block Mode

ISL229 Rasoola (SAW) ge Seerath (from QUR213) Q20D 15 4w7h DA FE/FLIS Kulhudhuffushi Campus BTP (Islm/Dhiv/Quran) SEM2 (HDH) - Block Mode

ISL127 Islamee Akhlaag Q20D 15 4w7h DA FE/FLIS Kulhudhuffushi Campus BTP (Islm/Dhiv/Quran) SEM2 (HDH) - Block Mode

QUR403 Qiraa'athge Ilm Q30D 15 4w7h QS FE/FLIS Thinadhoo Campus BTP (Islm/Dhiv/Quran) SEM6 (GDH) - Block Mode

ISL341 Alhukamuge Figuh II Q30D 15 4w7h FQ FE/FLIS Thinadhoo Campus BTP (Islm/Dhiv/Quran) SEM6 (GDH) - Block Mode

ISL229 Rasoola (SAW) ge Seerath Q40D 15 4w7h DA FE/FLIS Hithadhoo Campus BTP (Islm/Dhiv/Quran) SEM6 (S) - Block Mode

ISL229 Rasoola (SAW) ge Seerath Q95D 15 4w7h DA FE/FLIS R.Dhuvaafaru ORC BTP (Islm/Dhiv/Quran) SEM4 (R) - Block Mode

ISL229 Rasoola (SAW) ge Seerath Q86D 15 4w7h DA FE/FLIS Gn.Fuvahmulah ORC BTP (Islm/Dhiv/Quran) SEM4 (Gn) - Block Mode

Course:- FLIS Separate Subjects

Course:- FE Subjects
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SUBJECT CODE SUBJECT NAME SECTION CP No. Hours/WkDepartmentFACULTY CAMPUS DESCRIPTION

ISL435 Imatibility of Quran Q02D 12 2w10h QS COL/FLIS Male' BTI SEM 7 (MALE') - Block Mode

SHA417 Islamic Law of Succession-1 Q02D 12 2w10h FQ COL/FLIS Male' BTI SEM 7 (MALE') - Block Mode

ISL445 Recording of the sunnah Q02D 12 2w10h QS COL/FLIS Male' BTI SEM 7 (MALE') - Block Mode

ISL435 Imatibility of Quran Q20D 12 2w10h QS COL/FLIS Kulhudhuffushi Campus BTI SEM 7 (HDH) - Block Mode

SHA417 Islamic Law of Succession-1 Q20D 12 2w10h FQ COL/FLIS Kulhudhuffushi Campus BTI SEM 7 (HDH) - Block Mode

ISL445 Recording of the sunnah Q20D 12 2w10h QS COL/FLIS Kulhudhuffushi Campus BTI SEM 7 (HDH) - Block Mode

ISL435 Imatibility of Quran Q30D 12 2w10h QS COL/FLIS Thinadhoo Campus BTI SEM 7 (GDH) - Block Mode

SHA417 Islamic Law of Succession-1 Q30D 12 2w10h FQ COL/FLIS Thinadhoo Campus BTI SEM 7 (GDH) - Block Mode

ISL445 Recording of the sunnah Q30D 12 2w10h QS COL/FLIS Thinadhoo Campus BTI SEM 7 (GDH) - Block Mode

ISL435 Imatibility of Quran Q50D 12 2w10h QS COL/FLIS Gan Campus BTI SEM 7 (L) - Block Mode

SHA417 Islamic Law of Succession-1 Q50D 12 2w10h FQ COL/FLIS Gan Campus BTI SEM 7 (L) - Block Mode

ISL445 Recording of the sunnah Q50D 12 2w10h QS COL/FLIS Gan Campus BTI SEM 7 (L) - Block Mode

Course:- COL Subjects
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